

Criminal Revision No: 298/2024
Jyotsana Chikersal Vs. M/s. Kassa Finvest (P) Ltd. & Anr.
CNR NO. DLWT01-004316/2024

16.02.2026

Present: Sh. Digvijay Singh, Ld. Counsel for revisionist through VC.
None for respondent No. 1.
Ms. Roma Bedi, Ld. Counsel for respondent No. 2 through VC.

1. Vide separate detailed order of even date, application under Section 5 of the Limitation Act seeking condonation of delay in filing the present revision petition is hereby dismissed.
2. Accordingly, the file of this revision petition be consigned to record room after due compliance.

(Shefali Barnala Tandon)
ASJ-06 / New Delhi District
Patiala House Court/16.02.2026 (gr)